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CIJ MEET LUX 2025
Luxembourg - Kirchberg, 7 - 9/3/2025

Event 13 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
08/03/2025 - 15:54 Results Final
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

1. FERCH, Sydney Savannah 09 Schwimm-Verband Suedwestfalen 4:15.36 783
50m: 29.41 29.41 150m: 1:33.64 32.35 250m: 2:38.93 32.58 350m: 3:44.23 32.34

100m: 1:01.29 31.88 200m: 2:06.35 32.71 300m: 3:11.89 32.96 400m: 4:15.36 31.13

2. GATT, Sasha 05 Sliema Aquatic Sports Club 4:20.40 738
50m: 29.87 29.87 150m: 1:35.03 32.78 250m: 2:41.36 33.30 350m: 3:47.82 33.30

100m: 1:02.25 32.38 200m: 2:08.06 33.03 300m: 3:14.52 33.16 400m: 4:20.40 32.58

3. STROHALM, Marie 07 Hessischer Schwimm-Verband 4:23.23 714
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:35.99 33.29 250m: 2:43.92 33.61 350m: 3:51.29 33.15

100m: 1:02.70 32.67 200m: 2:10.31 34.32 300m: 3:18.14 34.22 400m: 4:23.23 31.94

4. SELIMOVIC, Zarina 10 Schwimm-Verband Suedwestfalen 4:23.79 710
50m: 30.01 30.01 150m: 1:36.44 33.46 250m: 2:43.88 33.62 350m: 3:51.44 33.52

100m: 1:02.98 32.97 200m: 2:10.26 33.82 300m: 3:17.92 34.04 400m: 4:23.79 32.35

5. BLUMENTHAL HAZ, Laura Marie 08 Schwimm-Verband Suedwestfalen 4:24.82 702
50m: 30.33 30.33 150m: 1:37.16 33.46 250m: 2:44.87 33.32 350m: 3:52.31 33.13

100m: 1:03.70 33.37 200m: 2:11.55 34.39 300m: 3:19.18 34.31 400m: 4:24.82 32.51

6. JOMINET, Lou 05 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 4:25.50 696
50m: 30.06 30.06 150m: 1:36.39 33.54 250m: 2:44.67 34.20 350m: 3:53.12 34.05

100m: 1:02.85 32.79 200m: 2:10.47 34.08 300m: 3:19.07 34.40 400m: 4:25.50 32.38

7. PAULY, Emma Lia 09 Hessischer Schwimm-Verband 4:30.31 660
50m: 30.58 30.58 150m: 1:38.90 34.46 250m: 2:47.93 34.49 350m: 3:56.98 34.55

100m: 1:04.44 33.86 200m: 2:13.44 34.54 300m: 3:22.43 34.50 400m: 4:30.31 33.33

8. KAUL, Julia Franziska 11 Hessischer Schwimm-Verband 4:31.62 650
50m: 30.54 30.54 150m: 1:39.51 35.24 250m: 2:49.05 34.89 350m: 3:58.42 34.81

100m: 1:04.27 33.73 200m: 2:14.16 34.65 300m: 3:23.61 34.56 400m: 4:31.62 33.20

9. TESCHE, Leni 11 SSG Saar Max Ritter 4:35.83 621
50m: 31.13 31.13 150m: 1:40.06 34.75 250m: 2:50.53 35.27 350m: 4:01.26 35.42

100m: 1:05.31 34.18 200m: 2:15.26 35.20 300m: 3:25.84 35.31 400m: 4:35.83 34.57

10. SCHOLER, Amelie 08 Swimming Luxembourg 4:45.11 562
50m: 31.61 31.61 150m: 1:42.34 36.27 250m: 2:55.67 37.12 350m: 4:09.12 36.94

100m: 1:06.07 34.46 200m: 2:18.55 36.21 300m: 3:32.18 36.51 400m: 4:45.11 35.99


